
Yealink T3 Series IP Phones Specification

Model T30/T30P T31/T31P/T31G T33P/T33G

LCD

Resolution

LCD Backlight

Line

Line Key

Memory Key

PoE

GigE

Wireless Headset Adapter

N-way Audio Conferencing

Wide-band Codecs

2.3” Graphical LCD

132 x 64 

X 

1 

0

 0  

(T30P) 

X 

EHS35 

5 

G.722

2.3” Graphical LCD 132 x

64 

(AdjustableBrightness)

2.3” Graphical LCD 320 x

240 

(Adjustable Brightness) 

4 

4 

12 (4 Pages of 3 Keys) 

(T33G)

 EHS35 

5 

G.722

2 

2 

2 

(T31P/T31G)

(T31G) 

EHS35 

5 

G.722

Narrow-band Codecs G.711 (A/μ), G.729AB, G.726, 
iLBC, G.723.1 

G.711 (A/μ), G.729AB, G.726, iLBC, 
G.723.1 

G.711 (A/μ), G.729AB, 
G.726, iLBC, G.723.1 

Foot Stand

Wall Mounting

Security Slot

External Yealink AC Adapter 
(optional)

2 Adjustable Angles 2 Adjustable Angles 2 Adjustable Angles

AC 100~240V Input and DC 
5V/600mA Output 

AC 100~240V Input and DC 
5V/600mA Output 

AC 100~240V Input and DC 
5V/600mA Output 
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Facilitate the communication, enrich your business

Yealink T3 Series IP Phones

Yealink new T3 series is a classic and cost-effective entry-level business IP phone for daily desktop

voice communications. Featuring superior HD audio performance, 5-way local conference function, EHS 
wireless headset supporting, and proven integration of Yealink Device Management Platform, T3 series 

maximizes productivity and enhances collaboration for businesses of various scales.
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Stronger Performance, More Possibilities 
Equipped with powerful chip, the T3 series owns a stronger computing ability and more upgraded

functions, which ensures a higher productivity and smoother office experience. Due to great performance,

T3 series is capable to extend more services for different business demands. 

Superior HD Audio, Better Communication 
The Yealink T3 series provides distraction-free communications with industry leading Smart Noise

Filtering Technology, which delivers excellent sound quality without extraneous noises and allows fluent 

conversations. 
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Classic Design, Practical Details 
Designed by Yealink original team, T3 series inherits the design concept of Yealink IP phone family. The

advanced design including modern appearances and ergonomic details enables easier and friendly

operation experience to users. 

All in One Platform, Convenient Management 
Proven reliability and integrations for Yealink Device Management Platform, installed the unified firmware,

T3 series is simple to deploy and manage, which allows a significant reduction in the operation and

maintenance cost. 
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