Yealink T3 Series IP Phones Specification			
Model	T30/T30P	T31/T31P/T31G	T33P/T33G
LCD	2.3" Graphical LCD	2.3" Graphical LCD 132 x	2.3" Graphical LCD 320 x
Resolution	132 x 64	64	240
LCD Backlight	X	√ (AdjustableBrightness)	√ (Adjustable Brightness)
Line	1	2	4
Line Key	0	2	4
Memory Key	0	2	12 (4 Pages of 3 Keys)
PoE	√ (T30P)	√ (T31P/T31G)	V
GigE	X	√ (T31G)	√ (T33G)
Wireless Headset Adapter	EHS35	EHS35	EHS35
N-way Audio Conferencing	5	5	5
Wide-band Codecs	G.722	G.722	G.722
Narrow-band Codecs	G.711 (A/μ), G.729AB, G.726, iLBC, G.723.1	G.711 (A/μ), G.729AB, G.726, iLBC, G.723.1	G.711 (Α/μ), G.729AB, G.726, iLBC, G.723.1
Foot Stand	2 Adjustable Angles	2 Adjustable Angles	2 Adjustable Angles
Wall Mounting	V	V	V
Security Slot	V	V	√
External Yealink AC Adapter (optional)	AC 100~240V Input and DC 5V/600mA Output	AC 100~240V Input and DC 5V/600mA Output	AC 100~240V Input and DC 5V/600mA Output

Issued by Yealink (Xiamen) Network Technology CO., Ltd. All rights reserved. Subject to changes in technology, design and availability.



Yealink T3 Series IP Phones

Facilitate the communication, enrich your business



Yealink new T3 series is a classic and cost-effective entry-level business IP phone for daily desktop voice communications. Featuring superior HD audio performance, 5-way local conference function, EHS wireless headset supporting, and proven integration of Yealink Device Management Platform, T3 series maximizes productivity and enhances collaboration for businesses of various scales.



Stronger Performance, More Possibilities

Equipped with powerful chip, the T3 series owns a stronger computing ability and more upgraded functions, which ensures a higher productivity and smoother office experience. Due to great performance, T3 series is capable to extend more services for different business demands.



Superior HD Audio, Better Communication

The Yealink T3 series provides distraction-free communications with industry leading Smart Noise Filtering Technology, which delivers excellent sound quality without extraneous noises and allows fluent conversations.



Smart Noise Filtering



Classic Design, Practical Details

Designed by Yealink original team, T3 series inherits the design concept of Yealink IP phone family. The advanced design including modern appearances and ergonomic details enables easier and friendly operation experience to users.



All in One Platform, Convenient Management

Proven reliability and integrations for Yealink Device Management Platform, installed the unified firmware, T3 series is simple to deploy and manage, which allows a significant reduction in the operation and maintenance cost.



